

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 9179 of 2020

Petitioner :- Rajendra Prasad

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Satya Prakash Pandey, Suneel Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.

Put up on 31.5.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 7.5.2022

Ak/